
BIOCLEAN
PHARMA COVERS
Equipment & Glassware Covers

BPC
About
BioClean Pharma Covers provide product
protection from environmental impurities
during storage, processing and
transportation with the latex-free elastic
providing a secure seal. They minimize
the need for autoclave tape during
wrapping and save time when prepping
glassware, tubing etc for autoclaving.
Easy removal minimizes particulate
generation and facilitates aseptic
technique. Available in a range of
diameters and bespoke sizing available
on request.

Specifications
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene, IPA resistant coloured
thread and high quality elastic

COMPATIBILITY:
ISO Class 4

COLOUR:
White

Features
Breathable microbial barrier
Lint-free, moisture and puncture
resistant
IPA resistant coloured thread
Form fitted
Fast drying time
Easy to apply and remove
Autoclavable at 121ºC to 127ºC

LINT-FREE 

MOISTURE AND PUNCTURE RESISTANT 

LATEX-FREE ELASTIC 

AUTOCLAVABLE

Billy Bioclean©



Quality Standards
Processed in an NEBB certified ISO Class 4 environment
Manufactured in a facility holding ISO 9001:2015 and PPER 2016/425
Module D

Shelf Life & Storage
Three (3) years from date of
manufacture. Store in a dry, cool place
(<40°C) away from direct sunlight and
fluorescent light.

Test Results

Typical Helmke Drum Test Results

size(μm)
Average counts per minute

BPC-008 BPC-041 BPC-061

≥0.3 104 184 223

≥0.5 93 155 208

≥5.0 36 49 66

Endotoxin Test Results

Method, USP <85> (Kinetic Turbidmietric Method) <20 EU/Sample

Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE)

Method, ASTM F2101 98.8%



Nitritex (M) Sdn.Bhd
2 Jalan Jurunilai U1/20
Seksyen U1, Hicom Glenmarie Industrial Park
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
Malaysia

BPC/1906/PDS41/APAC

Re-order code

BPC-005

BPC-008

BPC-010

BPC-013

BPC-018

BPC-023

BPC-030*

BPC-041

BPC-051

BPC-061

BPC-076

BPC-091

BPC-122*

BPC-152*

BPC-183*

BPC-229*

Size

5cm (2.0") ∅
8cm (3.1") ∅
10cm (3.9") ∅
13cm (5.1") ∅
18cm (7.0") ∅
23cm (9.0") ∅
30cm (11.8") ∅
41cm (16.1") ∅
51cm (20.0") ∅
61cm (24.0") ∅
76cm (29.9") ∅
91cm (35.8") ∅
122cm (48.0") ∅
152cm (59.8") ∅
183cm (72.0") ∅
229cm (90.0") ∅

TO ORDER

Packing

BPC-005/BPC-008/BPC-010/BPC-013/BPC-018/BPC-023/BPC-030*/BPC-041/BPC-051:

50 pieces per sealed inner PE bag; 10 inner bags per sealed outer PE bag; One outer bag per lined carton (500 pieces)

BPC-061/BPC-076/BPC-091/BPC-122*:

10 pieces per sealed inner PE bag; 10 inner bags per sealed outer PE bag; One outer bag per lined carton (100 pieces)

BPC-152*/BPC-183*/BPC-229*:

Two pieces per sealed inner PE bag; 10 inner bags per sealed outer PE bag; One outer bag per lined carton (20 pieces)

* Sizes not available in USA/Canada

For additional information visit us at www.bioclean.com, or call us at +60 3 5569 3857/3859

Neither this document nor any other statement made herein by or on behalf of Ansell should be construed as a warranty of merchantability or that any Ansell product is fit for a particular purpose. Ansell

assumes no responsibility for the suitability or adequacy of an end user’s selection of accessory for a specific application.

Ansell, ® and TM are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. © 2012 – 2019 Ansell Limited. All Rights Reserved.

https://bioclean.com
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