

# BIOCLEAN PHARMA COVERS Equipment & Glassware Covers BPC

## **About**

BioClean Pharma Covers provide product protection from environmental impurities during storage, processing and transportation with the latex-free elastic providing a secure seal. They minimize the need for autoclave tape during wrapping and save time when prepping glassware, tubing etc for autoclaving. Easy removal minimizes particulate generation and facilitates aseptic technique. Available in a range of diameters and bespoke sizing available on request.

**Specifications** 

MATERIAL:

Polyethylene, IPA resistant coloured thread and high quality elastic

COMPATIBILITY:

ISO Class 4

COLOUR:

White

### **Features**

- Breathable microbial barrier
- Lint-free, moisture and puncture resistant
- IPA resistant coloured thread
- Form fitted
- Fast drying time
- Easy to apply and remove
- Autoclavable at 121°C to 127°C

LINT-FREE MOISTURE AND PUNCTURE RESISTANT LATEX-FREE ELASTIC AUTOCLAVABLE

Billy Bioclean®





# Quality Standards

- Processed in an NEBB certified ISO Class 4 environment
- Manufactured in a facility holding ISO 9001:2015 and PPER 2016/425 Module D

# Shelf Life & Storage

Three (3) years from date of manufacture. Store in a dry, cool place (<40°C) away from direct sunlight and fluorescent light.

# **Test Results**

Typical Helmke Drum Test Results				
size(µm)	Average counts per minute			
	BPC-008	BPC-041	BPC-061	
≥0.3	104	184	223	
≥0.5	93	155	208	
≥5.0	36	49	66	

Endotoxin Test Results			
Method, USP <85> (Kinetic Turbidmietric Method)	<20 EU/Sample		
Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE)			
Method, ASTM F2101	98.8%		





# TO ORDER

Re-order code	Size	
BPC-005	5cm (2.0") ∅	
BPC-008	8cm (3.1") ∅	
BPC-010	10cm (3.9") ∅	
BPC-013	13cm (5.1") ∅	
BPC-018	18cm (7.0") ∅	
BPC-023	23cm (9.0") ∅	
BPC-030*	30cm (11.8") ∅	
BPC-041	41cm (16.1") ∅	
BPC-051	51cm (20.0") ∅	
BPC-061	61cm (24.0") ∅	
BPC-076	76cm (29.9") ∅	
BPC-091	91cm (35.8") ∅	
BPC-122*	122cm (48.0") ∅	
BPC-152*	152cm (59.8") ∅	
BPC-183*	183cm (72.0") ∅	
BPC-229*	229cm (90.0") ∅	

### **Packing**

BPC-005/BPC-008/BPC-010/BPC-013/BPC-018/BPC-023/BPC-030\*/BPC-041/BPC-051:

50 pieces per sealed inner PE bag; 10 inner bags per sealed outer PE bag; One outer bag per lined carton (500 pieces)

BPC-061/BPC-076/BPC-091/BPC-122\*:

10 pieces per sealed inner PE bag; 10 inner bags per sealed outer PE bag; One outer bag per lined carton (100 pieces)

BPC-152\*/BPC-183\*/BPC-229\*:

Two pieces per sealed inner PE bag; 10 inner bags per sealed outer PE bag; One outer bag per lined carton (20 pieces)

For additional information visit us at www.bioclean.com, or call us at +60 3 5569 3857/3859

Nitritex (M) Sdn.Bhd 2 Jalan Jurunilai U1/20 Seksyen U1, Hicom Glenmarie Industrial Park 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor Malaysia

BPC/1906/PDS41/APAC



Neither this document nor any other statement made herein by or on behalf of Ansell should be construed as a warranty of merchantability or that any Ansell product is fit for a particular purpose. Ansell assumes no responsibility for the suitability or adequacy of an end user's selection of accessory for a specific application.

Ansell, ® and TM are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. © 2012 – 2019 Ansell Limited. All Rights Reserved.

<sup>\*</sup> Sizes not available in USA/Canada